254		
·		FILED EFFECTIV
	CLES OF AMENDMENT	
ARTI	ICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	ON 07 JAN 17 PM 4:02
LIMI	TED LIABILITY COMPAI	
(Instructions on back of application)		State. Of Idaho
1. The name of the lin	nited liability company is:	4 4 4 4
Oakwood Enterprises, LLC		
If the LLC has been administratively dissolved and the name is no longer available for use, #3 below must include an amendment of name.		
2. The date the article	es of organization were filed was:	September 24, 2002
COMPLETE ONLY	Y THE APPLICABLE ITEMS	
3. The name of the lin	nited liability company is amended to re	ad <sup>.</sup>
5. The name of the innited inability company is amended to read.		
4. The management of	of the limited liability company shall hence	
	Manager(s) Member	s
5. The information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows:		
Name	Address	Add Delete Other
Heartland Townh	nomes Property Management, LLC	
	2364 S. Titanium, Meridian, ID 83642	
JRL Properties L.P.	2364 S. Titanium, Meridian, ID 83642	
6. Signature of at least one manager, if any, or at least one member.		
Signature:		
Typed Name: John & Laude, Sr. Capacity: General Partner, JRL Properties L.P.		
Capacity: General Partne		
Signature:		IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
Typed Name:		01/17/2007 05:00 CK: 8004 CT: 44531 BH: 1026870
Capacity: 5 1 8 30.00 0RGAN AMEN #		